
COMM INTERS N R/W CR-245 & W BDR
NW1/4, RUN N 654.48 FT TO N R/W 
E ALONG R/W 502 FT FOR POB, CONT

GREEN JONATHAN/GREEN AUTUMN
326 SE ANDREWS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

14-4S-17-08346-042

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14417.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/18/2023 TP 1.02 14,280 0 0 14,280

STANDARD
3

150,972
1,700
14,280

166,952
0

166,952
HX HB 51,411

115,541
166,952

0

168,839

1504/522 12/01/2023 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEAY VIOLET G TRUST D

GREEN JONATHAN

1305/0998 11/25/2015 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VIOLET G SEAY

VIOLET G SEAY & SAM
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32184 MAINT/ALTR 35 08/04/2014

2025HX Base Yr

326 SE ANDREWS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,480 113.8500 127.51 188,715 1985 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1290

BAS 1,290 100 1,290 131,590

FGR 336 55 185 18,871

FOP 18 30 5 510

1,644 1,480 150,972

BAS= W54 S31 E22 FOP= E6 N3 W6 S3$ N3 E16 FGR= S3 E16 N21W16
S18$ N18 E16 N10$.

BAS

54

31

22

3

16

18

16

10

FOP
6

363

FGR

3

16

21

16

18

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 14 20 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 0 0 3 50 200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

1,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,280


